
Bid Results for Sealed Bid Timber Auction ‐ April 2, 2024

Permit # Acres Expires Forester Percent Bid Bid Value

224001 8.3 4/2/2026 Marshall Graham Appraised $5,130.00

224002 34 4/10/2026 Garret DeChaine 2% $13,177.60

224003 16 4/2/2026 Nick Ronning 34% $6,030.00

224004 23 5/1/2027 Corey Campbell 32% $4,288.20

224005 19.4 4/2/2026 Marshall Graham 53% $12,889.50

Bid Results for Oral Bid Timber Auction ‐ April 4, 2024

Permit # Acres Expires Forester Percent Bid Bid Value

224006 31 4/4/2026 Marshall Graham 79% $20,585.00

224007 50 11/4/2026 Garret DeChaine 71% $11,320.20

224008 29 4/30/2027 Corey Campbell 25% $15,004.00

224009 83 4/4/2027 Nick Ronning 80% $58,082.00

224010 42.7 4/4/2026 Marshall Graham Appraised $15,565.00

224011 21 4/4/2026 Corey Campbell 151% $15,355.10

224012 81 11/4/2026 Garret DeChaine 113% $82,805.00

224013 21 4/4/2026 Marshall Graham 118% $30,759.80

224014 44 4/4/2026 Corey Campbell 140% $54,000.00

224015 67 4/4/2026 Nick Ronning 92% $30,729.20

224016 34 10/6/2026 Garret DeChaine 100% $21,240.00

224017 45 4/4/2026 Marshall Graham 125% $69,157.50

Purchased By

Kelm Logging, LLC

Donald Gross & Sons

Ben Klisch

Affield Logging

John Gilbertson Jr.
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Michael Thomas Trucking

Paulson Logging

Rieger Logging

Nick's Custom Cutting

Mike Pink

Lowell Joy

DK Logging

Owen & Wentworth

Mistic Logging

Ben Klisch

Mistic Logging

Affield Logging

Purchased By



Sealed Bid Timber Auction Product Summary Oral Bid Timber Auction Product Summary
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Tuesday, April 4, 2024

Product
Amount 

Sold
Value $

Average 

Price
Product Amount Sold Value $

Average 

Price

Ash pulp 160  2,019.60$  12.62$       Ash pulp 335  3,663.50$  10.94$      

Aspen pulp 1,250  35,733.50$  28.29$       Aspen pulp 5,565  263,527.70$  47.35$      

Balsam pulp 45  652.00$  14.49$       Balm of Gilead pulp 110  4,752.00$  43.20$      

Basswood pulp 140  1,142.40$  8.16$          Balsam pulp 275  2,790.00$  10.15$      

Basswood Pulp & Bolts 15  300.00$  20.00$       Balsam Pulp & Bolts 170  1,700.00$  10.00$      

Birch pulp 50  765.00$  15.30$       Basswood pulp 325  5,504.00$  16.94$      

Black Spruce 15  120.00$  8.00$          Basswood Pulp & Bolts 430  8,893.20$  20.68$      

Mixed Hardwoods 74  632.80$  8.55$          Birch pulp 140  2,362.50$  16.88$      

White Spruce pulp 15  150.00$  10.00$       Birch Pulp & Bolts 220  4,224.00$  19.20$      

Total Cords: 1,764  Dead Jack Pine 20  190.60$  9.53$         

Total Value: $41,515.30 Jack Pine Pulp & Bolts 116  6,071.80$  52.34$      

Maple pulp 355  5,876.00$  16.55$      

Mixed Hardwoods 410  8,182.70$  19.96$      

Oak pulp 20  384.00$  19.20$      

Red & White Pine bolts 230  20,700.00$  90.00$      

Red & White Pine pulp 70  1,575.00$  22.50$      

Red Oak Pulp & Bolts 60  1,074.00$  17.90$      

Red Pine bolts 650  55,380.00$  85.20$      

Red Pine pulp 70  1,192.80$  17.04$      

Red Pine Pulp & Bolts 480  22,499.00$  46.87$      

Tamarack pulp 1  4.00$  4.00$         

White Spruce pulp 30  300.00$  10.00$      

White Spruce Pulp & Bolts 115  3,756.00$  32.66$      

Total Cords: 10,197 

Total Value: $424,602.80
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Timber Auction Results ‐ April 2 & 4, 2024



Product Volume Sold Value $ Average Price

Ash pulp 495  5,683.10$  11.48$                  

Aspen pulp 6,815  299,261.20$  43.91$                  

Balm of Gilead pulp 110  4,752.00$  43.20$                  

Balsam pulp 320  3,442.00$  10.76$                  

Balsam Pulp & Bolts 170  1,700.00$  10.00$                  

Basswood pulp 465  6,646.40$  14.29$                  

Basswood Pulp & Bolts 445  9,193.20$  20.66$                  

Birch pulp 190  3,127.50$  16.46$                  

Birch Pulp & Bolts 220  4,224.00$  19.20$                  

Black Spruce 15  120.00$  8.00$                    

Dead Jack Pine 20  190.60$  9.53$                    

Jack Pine Pulp & Bolts 116  6,071.80$  52.34$                  

Maple pulp 355  5,876.00$  16.55$                  

Mixed Hardwoods 484  8,815.50$  18.21$                  

Oak pulp 20  384.00$  19.20$                  

Red & White Pine bolts 230  20,700.00$  90.00$                  

Red & White Pine pulp 70  1,575.00$  22.50$                  

Red Oak Pulp & Bolts 60  1,074.00$  17.90$                  

Red Pine bolts 650  55,380.00$  85.20$                  

Red Pine pulp 70  1,192.80$  17.04$                  

Red Pine Pulp & Bolts 480  22,499.00$  46.87$                  

Tamarack pulp 1  4.00$  4.00$                    

White Spruce pulp 45  450.00$  10.00$                  

White Spruce Pulp & Bolts 115  3,756.00$  32.66$                  

701 Minnesota Ave NW, Suite 234 | Bemidji, MN 56601‐3178

     Total Cords Year‐to‐Date:                              11,961

Grand Total Value Sold Year‐to‐Date:         $466,118.10

218‐333‐4210 | nrm.beltrami@co.beltrami.mn.us

All Timber Sold Year‐To‐Date 2024


